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Allegretto pastorale.
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Andante amabile.




Andante espressivo.

-
==

$33 388

selegele oo

&

a tempo

»

COon anima

o9




3

i
H

$535 | $858 %

1

7

—1
7

3

1
=¥

3

H = | ey |
SRR ES

Jrisoluto

Ll

poco riten.

°
¥
{

=t
>

5

I S

4 Allegretto grazioso.
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Lento cantabile.
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